(119) Dialka - Starsi Ziaci
# Sté Meno
ABEL Martin
CIPRICH Richard
CASNOCHA Samuel
DURAJ Michael
FULIER Tomas
GASIORIK Hugo
CHLEBEKOVA Nina
IVAN Andrej
KOROTKOV Matvii
KUBICINA Kristian
POCHYBA Simon
SEFAROVA Kiara
SKORVANEK Timotej

Pocet pretekarov: 13
Start: 26.09.2024 10:00

Atletika druzstiev ZS

Cadca 26.09.2024
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 9:25

Nar.

2011
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2009
2011

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
ZS Cierne Ustredie
Gymnazium J.M.Hurbana Cadca
ZS s MS Staskov

ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS J. A. Komenského

Z8 s MS Staskov

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca
ZS J. A. Komenského

ZS s MS Stara Bystrica
Z$ J. A. Komenského

ZS, M. R. Stefanika Cadca

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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